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0   Career Technical Centre (Dufferin Annex)

1   Cedar Community
       Feeder Schools: Cedar Elementary, Cinnabar Valley 
       Qwam Qwum Stuwixwulh  

2   Dover Bay
       Feeder Schools: Frank J. Ney, McGirr, Pleasant Valley,    
       Randerson Ridge, Seaview 

3   John Barsby
       Feeder Schools: Bayview, Chase River, 
       Georgia Avenue,  Park Avenue Community

4   Ladysmith
       Feeder Schools: Ladysmith Primary, Ladysmith 
       Intermediate, North Oyster

5   Nanaimo District
       Feeder Schools: Brechin, Fairview, Forest  Park,
       Gabriola, Mountain View, French Immersion (FI):       
       Hammond Bay, North Oyster, Pauline Haarer, 
       Quarterway

6   Wellington
       Feeder Schools: Cilaire, Coal Tyee, Departure Bay,     
       Rock City, Uplands Park 

7    Learning Alternatives 

8   IslandConnectEd (K-12)

Secondary Schools Elementary 
37  District Adminstration Centre 

38  Dufferin Annex

 9   Bayview

10  Brechin

11  Cedar 

12  Chase RIver

13  Cilaire

14  Cinnabar Valley

15  Coal Tyee

16  Departure Bay

17  Fairview Community

18  Forest Park

19  Frank J. Ney

20  Gabriola

21  Georgia Avenue Community

22  Hammond Bay

23  Ladysmith Intermediate

24  Ladysmith Primary

25  McGirr

26  Mountain View

27  North Oyster

28  Park Avenue Community

29  Pauline Haarer

30  Pleasant Valley

31  Quarterway

32  Qwam Qwum Stuwixwulh 

33  Randerson Ridge

34  Rock City

35  Seaview

36  Uplands Park

We acknowledge that we  live, work, learn 
and play on the unceded, ancestral, and 
traditional territories of the Coast Salish 
peoples – Snaw Naw As, Snuneymuxw, and 
Stz’uminus Nations.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/CTC+and+Learning+Alternatives/@49.1733012,-123.9719563,15z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sctc+nanaimo!3m4!1s0x5488a3ef00000001:0xd9e9836974e9c236!8m2!3d49.184019!4d-123.965219
https://youtu.be/6iBvFn5UBIw
https://youtu.be/9kOGrUi46aI
https://youtu.be/JF2Yp4QGdTs
https://youtu.be/kHJp5dUQeFw
https://youtu.be/ErZmbuB6N88
https://www.google.com/maps/place/CTC+and+Learning+Alternatives/@49.1733012,-123.9719563,15z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sctc!3m4!1s0x0:0xd9e9836974e9c236!8m2!3d49.1840194!4d-123.9652178
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedar+Community+Secondary+School/@49.114273,-123.8666856,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a676016c46d5:0xefd9d58a4f6db9c7!8m2!3d49.1142695!4d-123.8644969
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dover+Bay+Secondary+School/@49.2352648,-124.035275,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f35687889c9:0x191aa50a6e5966f0!8m2!3d49.2352613!4d-124.0330863
https://www.google.com/maps/place/John+Barsby+Community+School/@49.1491815,-123.9541397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3f5a0f0025f:0x2b799bab5c58d3e3!8m2!3d49.149178!4d-123.951951
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Secondary/@48.9898042,-123.8290186,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488ade980f18b67:0xe0af5e275f14832!8m2!3d48.9898007!4d-123.8268299
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nanaimo+District+Secondary+School/@49.1614641,-123.9619838,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x29562133c440a96d!8m2!3d49.1614641!4d-123.9619838
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wellington+Secondary+School/@49.2090452,-124.0023485,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a21d705c9f0f:0xc3b3e0814456787!2sWellington+Secondary+School,+Nanaimo,+BC+V9T+2W8!3b1!8m2!3d49.2090417!4d-124.0001598!3m4!1s0x5488a21d6d81199b:0xb148696785711fc7!8m2!3d49.2093375!4d-124.0005183
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Learning+Alternatives/@49.1491815,-123.9541397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3d36a8a0d7d:0xfc38ab3481d09afb!8m2!3d49.149178!4d-123.951951
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Island+ConnectED+K-12+School/@49.2058421,-124.0221204,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a20e37af927b:0x1f4060ae2dcce0cf!8m2!3d49.2058386!4d-124.0199318
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bayview+Elementary+School/@49.1520399,-123.9402291,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a40789efe63d:0x5123ef58b6d40578!8m2!3d49.1520364!4d-123.9380403
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brechin+Elementary+School/@49.1778192,-123.9550135,17z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x5488a16278ed8471:0xd416e399b684906f!2sBrechin+Elementary+School!8m2!3d49.1778098!4d-123.9543545!3m4!1s0x5488a16278ed8471:0xd416e399b684906f!8m2!3d49.1778098!4d-123.9543545
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedar+Elementary/@49.0955253,-123.8524274,17z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x5488a5fc1b13b4c1:0xbe7dca9044fe594f!2sCedar+Elementary!8m2!3d49.095513!4d-123.8524278!3m4!1s0x5488a5fc1b13b4c1:0xbe7dca9044fe594f!8m2!3d49.095513!4d-123.8524278
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Chase+River+Elementary+School/@49.1222846,-123.9227646,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a437f4dab847:0x74dd3e06cb598701!8m2!3d49.1222811!4d-123.9205759
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cilaire+Elementary+School/@49.1926547,-123.9684075,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1815fa2f21b:0xbbe4a9e87332e636!8m2!3d49.1926512!4d-123.9662188
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Park+Avenue+Elementary+School/@49.1432768,-123.9428122,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c866a1dcf0f8969?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwid_J__rNrrAhXIJzQIHUWOC8wQ_BIwDHoECBQQCA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/North+Oyster+Elementary/@49.0449342,-123.8477767,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488aeffc61a8e9d:0xd939afd40b7f4b2c!8m2!3d49.0449307!4d-123.8455879
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mountain+View+School/@49.178415,-124.0164504,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a24e769ec8af:0xdd5f974fcd84b0e0!8m2!3d49.178415!4d-124.0142617
https://www.google.com/maps/place/McGirr+Elementary+School/@49.2403953,-124.0350943,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f33f9ddc3a7:0x6a34ccc881c6f89b!8m2!3d49.2403918!4d-124.0329056
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Primary+School/@48.9893415,-123.8275926,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488adea39e442d1:0x6c327a59c7393432!8m2!3d48.989338!4d-123.825404
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Intermediate+School/@48.9933622,-123.8264685,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488adc2f23452f5:0xa823bfc6ab44ce1d!8m2!3d48.9933587!4d-123.8242798
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hammond+Bay+Elementary+School/@49.2324685,-123.9696037,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1d7ed40305b:0x7aa1ddce708f8c11!8m2!3d49.232465!4d-123.967415
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Georgia+Avenue+Elementary+School/@49.1484777,-123.9526533,16z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sgeorge+avenue+elementary+near+Nanaimo,+BC!3m4!1s0x0:0xc144deff180dc791!8m2!3d49.1536652!4d-123.9537393
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gabriola+Elementary+School/@49.1595301,-123.9711148,11z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sgabriola+school!3m4!1s0x5488a0c795c85ad1:0xec0de850345a0c88!8m2!3d49.174555!4d-123.839626
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Frank+J+Ney+School/@49.2349342,-123.9929657,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f67a972ad63:0xee4af20bfeaa031b!8m2!3d49.2349307!4d-123.9907771
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Forest+Park+Elementary+School/@49.1906198,-123.9896365,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a22f9f5249af:0xadf67608f58778d7!2sForest+Park+Elementary+School,+Nanaimo,+BC!3b1!8m2!3d49.1905749!4d-123.9888398!3m4!1s0x5488a22f00cbb3c1:0xdd45561037f6c85c!8m2!3d49.1901407!4d-123.9878643
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fairview+Community+School/@49.1662259,-123.9583812,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3e6519873d9:0x89d4113dc22a0825!8m2!3d49.1662224!4d-123.9561925
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Departure+Bay+School/@49.207814,-123.9756156,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sdeparture+bay+school!3m4!1s0x5488a192eec6c333:0xfdd41ec6f4aa5f90!8m2!3d49.2077991!4d-123.9734442
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Coal+Tyee+Elementary+School/@49.1931692,-124.0083127,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a23c1808d281:0xc028f63a5a70834!8m2!3d49.1931657!4d-124.006124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cinnabar+Valley+Elementary+School/@49.1110354,-123.9268586,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a452a4d9d14f:0xdae96e7da6d5cce6!2s100+Ohio+Way,+Nanaimo,+BC+V9X+1C8!3b1!8m2!3d49.1110354!4d-123.9268586!3m4!1s0x5488a4528e9e20bd:0x1b226e7a45517c2b!8m2!3d49.1110354!4d-123.9268586
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pauline+Haarer+Elementary+School/@49.1691433,-123.9454317,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x410b83d2dd902b4d:0x260025bfecbfad8a!8m2!3d49.1691398!4d-123.943243?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pleasant+Valley+Elementary+School/@49.2259919,-124.047676,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x548898b9b28145eb:0x2f0846e8069a0bd2!8m2!3d49.2259884!4d-124.0454873?hl=enlementary+School/@49.1691398,-123.9454317,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x410b83d2dd902b4d:0x260025bfecbfad8a!8m2!3d49.1691398!4d-123.943243
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ecole+Quarterway+Elementary+School/@49.1786917,-123.9747994,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1squarterway!3m4!1s0x5488a3d21e4e0203:0x4bc8e0add6aa62fc!8m2!3d49.180161!4d-123.9753647?hl=enlementary+School/@49.1691398,-123.9454317,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x410b83d2dd902b4d:0x260025bfecbfad8a!8m2!3d49.1691398!4d-123.943243
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Quam+Qwum+Stuwixwulh+Community+School/@49.1231137,-123.8722827,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe4d0ada020034d5a!8m2!3d49.1231137!4d-123.8722827
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Randerson+Ridge+School/@49.2261677,-124.0270345,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xa9899e0cadc36f33!8m2!3d49.2261677!4d-124.0270345
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rock+City+Elementary+School/@49.2262321,-124.0532991,13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1srock+city!3m4!1s0x5488a1f686910df7:0x77aaa97afcfb8288!8m2!3d49.2095678!4d-123.992102
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Seaview+Elementary+School/@49.2263337,-124.0532991,13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sseaview!3m4!1s0x5488992594e2bcdb:0xe8f587c809b8b500!8m2!3d49.2502722!4d-124.0770479
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Uplands+Park+Elementary+School/@49.2187505,-124.0133764,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1fff4791c39:0x3bbd0b9e63a52dbf!8m2!3d49.218747!4d-124.0111878
https://www.google.com/maps/place/School+District+No+68+(Nanaimo-Ladysmith)/@49.1597554,-123.9638064,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3eeba16f201:0xb9a0082ed40d60e8!8m2!3d49.1597519!4d-123.9616177
https://www.google.com/maps/place/DAC+Annex+SD68/@49.1605027,-123.9628798,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x5488a3eeba16f201:0xb9a0082ed40d60e8!2sSchool+District+No+68+(Nanaimo-Ladysmith)!8m2!3d49.1597519!4d-123.9616177!3m4!1s0x5488a33206858cbf:0x825a9b756a7f7e19!8m2!3d49.1605017!4d-123.9622291
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedar+Community+Secondary+School/@49.114273,-123.8666856,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a676016c46d5:0xefd9d58a4f6db9c7!8m2!3d49.1142695!4d-123.8644969
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Dover+Bay+Secondary+School/@49.2352648,-124.035275,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f35687889c9:0x191aa50a6e5966f0!8m2!3d49.2352613!4d-124.0330863
https://www.google.com/maps/place/John+Barsby+Community+School/@49.1491815,-123.9541397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3f5a0f0025f:0x2b799bab5c58d3e3!8m2!3d49.149178!4d-123.951951
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Secondary/@48.9898042,-123.8290186,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488ade980f18b67:0xe0af5e275f14832!8m2!3d48.9898007!4d-123.8268299
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Nanaimo+District+Secondary+School/@49.1614641,-123.9619838,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x29562133c440a96d!8m2!3d49.1614641!4d-123.9619838
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wellington+Secondary+School/@49.2090452,-124.0023485,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a21d705c9f0f:0xc3b3e0814456787!2sWellington+Secondary+School,+Nanaimo,+BC+V9T+2W8!3b1!8m2!3d49.2090417!4d-124.0001598!3m4!1s0x5488a21d6d81199b:0xb148696785711fc7!8m2!3d49.2093375!4d-124.0005183
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Learning+Alternatives/@49.1491815,-123.9541397,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3d36a8a0d7d:0xfc38ab3481d09afb!8m2!3d49.149178!4d-123.951951
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Island+ConnectED+K-12+School/@49.2058421,-124.0221204,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a20e37af927b:0x1f4060ae2dcce0cf!8m2!3d49.2058386!4d-124.0199318
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bayview+Elementary+School/@49.1520399,-123.9402291,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a40789efe63d:0x5123ef58b6d40578!8m2!3d49.1520364!4d-123.9380403
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Brechin+Elementary+School/@49.1778192,-123.9550135,17z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x5488a16278ed8471:0xd416e399b684906f!2sBrechin+Elementary+School!8m2!3d49.1778098!4d-123.9543545!3m4!1s0x5488a16278ed8471:0xd416e399b684906f!8m2!3d49.1778098!4d-123.9543545
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cedar+Elementary/@49.0955253,-123.8524274,17z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x5488a5fc1b13b4c1:0xbe7dca9044fe594f!2sCedar+Elementary!8m2!3d49.095513!4d-123.8524278!3m4!1s0x5488a5fc1b13b4c1:0xbe7dca9044fe594f!8m2!3d49.095513!4d-123.8524278
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Chase+River+Elementary+School/@49.1222846,-123.9227646,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a437f4dab847:0x74dd3e06cb598701!8m2!3d49.1222811!4d-123.9205759
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cilaire+Elementary+School/@49.1926547,-123.9684075,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1815fa2f21b:0xbbe4a9e87332e636!8m2!3d49.1926512!4d-123.9662188
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cinnabar+Valley+Elementary+School/@49.1110354,-123.9268586,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a452a4d9d14f:0xdae96e7da6d5cce6!2s100+Ohio+Way,+Nanaimo,+BC+V9X+1C8!3b1!8m2!3d49.1110354!4d-123.9268586!3m4!1s0x5488a4528e9e20bd:0x1b226e7a45517c2b!8m2!3d49.1110354!4d-123.9268586
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Coal+Tyee+Elementary+School/@49.1931692,-124.0083127,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a23c1808d281:0xc028f63a5a70834!8m2!3d49.1931657!4d-124.006124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Departure+Bay+School/@49.207814,-123.9756156,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sdeparture+bay+school!3m4!1s0x5488a192eec6c333:0xfdd41ec6f4aa5f90!8m2!3d49.2077991!4d-123.9734442
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fairview+Community+School/@49.1662259,-123.9583812,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3e6519873d9:0x89d4113dc22a0825!8m2!3d49.1662224!4d-123.9561925
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Forest+Park+Elementary+School/@49.1906198,-123.9896365,18z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x5488a22f9f5249af:0xadf67608f58778d7!2sForest+Park+Elementary+School,+Nanaimo,+BC!3b1!8m2!3d49.1905749!4d-123.9888398!3m4!1s0x5488a22f00cbb3c1:0xdd45561037f6c85c!8m2!3d49.1901407!4d-123.9878643
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gabriola+Elementary+School/@49.1595301,-123.9711148,11z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sgabriola+school!3m4!1s0x5488a0c795c85ad1:0xec0de850345a0c88!8m2!3d49.174555!4d-123.839626
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Georgia+Avenue+Elementary+School/@49.1484777,-123.9526533,16z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sgeorge+avenue+elementary+near+Nanaimo,+BC!3m4!1s0x0:0xc144deff180dc791!8m2!3d49.1536652!4d-123.9537393
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hammond+Bay+Elementary+School/@49.2324685,-123.9696037,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1d7ed40305b:0x7aa1ddce708f8c11!8m2!3d49.232465!4d-123.967415
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Intermediate+School/@48.9933622,-123.8264685,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488adc2f23452f5:0xa823bfc6ab44ce1d!8m2!3d48.9933587!4d-123.8242798
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ladysmith+Primary+School/@48.9893415,-123.8275926,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488adea39e442d1:0x6c327a59c7393432!8m2!3d48.989338!4d-123.825404
https://www.google.com/maps/place/McGirr+Elementary+School/@49.2403953,-124.0350943,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f33f9ddc3a7:0x6a34ccc881c6f89b!8m2!3d49.2403918!4d-124.0329056
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mountain+View+School/@49.178415,-124.0164504,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a24e769ec8af:0xdd5f974fcd84b0e0!8m2!3d49.178415!4d-124.0142617
https://www.google.com/maps/place/North+Oyster+Elementary/@49.0449342,-123.8477767,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488aeffc61a8e9d:0xd939afd40b7f4b2c!8m2!3d49.0449307!4d-123.8455879
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Park+Avenue+Elementary+School/@49.1432768,-123.9428122,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c866a1dcf0f8969?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwid_J__rNrrAhXIJzQIHUWOC8wQ_BIwDHoECBQQCA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pauline+Haarer+Elementary+School/@49.1691433,-123.9454317,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x410b83d2dd902b4d:0x260025bfecbfad8a!8m2!3d49.1691398!4d-123.943243?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pleasant+Valley+Elementary+School/@49.2259919,-124.047676,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x548898b9b28145eb:0x2f0846e8069a0bd2!8m2!3d49.2259884!4d-124.0454873?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ecole+Quarterway+Elementary+School/@49.1786917,-123.9747994,17z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1squarterway!3m4!1s0x5488a3d21e4e0203:0x4bc8e0add6aa62fc!8m2!3d49.180161!4d-123.9753647?hl=enlementary+School/@49.1691398,-123.9454317,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x410b83d2dd902b4d:0x260025bfecbfad8a!8m2!3d49.1691398!4d-123.943243
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Quam+Qwum+Stuwixwulh+Community+School/@49.1231137,-123.8722827,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe4d0ada020034d5a!8m2!3d49.1231137!4d-123.8722827
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Randerson+Ridge+School/@49.2261677,-124.0270345,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xa9899e0cadc36f33!8m2!3d49.2261677!4d-124.0270345
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rock+City+Elementary+School/@49.2262321,-124.0532991,13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1srock+city!3m4!1s0x5488a1f686910df7:0x77aaa97afcfb8288!8m2!3d49.2095678!4d-123.992102
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Seaview+Elementary+School/@49.2263337,-124.0532991,13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sseaview!3m4!1s0x5488992594e2bcdb:0xe8f587c809b8b500!8m2!3d49.2502722!4d-124.0770479
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Uplands+Park+Elementary+School/@49.2187505,-124.0133764,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a1fff4791c39:0x3bbd0b9e63a52dbf!8m2!3d49.218747!4d-124.0111878
https://www.google.com/maps/place/School+District+No+68+(Nanaimo-Ladysmith)/@49.1597554,-123.9638064,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x5488a3eeba16f201:0xb9a0082ed40d60e8!8m2!3d49.1597519!4d-123.9616177
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Frank+J+Ney+School/@49.2349342,-123.9929657,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54889f67a972ad63:0xee4af20bfeaa031b!8m2!3d49.2349307!4d-123.9907771
https://www.sd68.bc.ca/
https://www.instagram.com/nanaimoladysmith/
https://www.youtube.com/c/SD68NanaimoLadysmith/
https://twitter.com/sd68bc
https://www.facebook.com/NanaimoLadysmithPublicSchools/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nanaimo-school-district/
https://www.tiktok.com/@nlps_ed_tok?is_from_webapp=1&sender_device=pc



